
 

 

Faculty of Law Library  
Opening hours during the holiday period 2023 

 

 Working days 

Juny 19 (Mon)  – July 2 (Sun) Mon: 08:00 – 15:00 
Tue: 08:00 – 15:00 
Wed: 08:00 – 15:00 
Thu: 08:00 – 15:00 
Fri: 08:00 – 14:00 

July 3 (Mon) – July 9 (Sun) Closed 

July 10 (Mon) – July 23 (Sun) Tue: 10:00 – 14:00 
Thu: 10:00 – 14:00 

July 24 (Mon) – July 30 (Sun) Closed 

July 31 (Mon) – August 13 (Sun) 
 

Tue: 10:00 – 14:00 
Thu: 10:00 – 14:00 

August 14 (Mon) – August 27 (Sun) Closed 

August 28 (Mon) – September 17 (Sun) Mon: 08:00 – 15:00 
Tue: 08:00 – 15:00 
Wed: 08:00 – 15:00 
Thu: 08:00 – 15:00 
Fri: 08:00 – 14:00 

 

 


